
DWE 2025/26 Hot Lunch Volunteer Sign Up  

-​ Please note this is a public document; include info. that you are comfortable disclosing. 

-​ Please be accountable to the days you have signed up for. 

-​ Please sign in at the office. 

-​ Arrive for 11:05 am. 

-​ Time commitment is about 30-40 mins. 

 

Wednesday October 8, 2025 (Jugo Juice) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Ash Rowan 403-200-8952 

 

Wednesday October 15, 2025 (Boston Pizza - Pasta) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Misbah Niazi 250-466-5706 

 

Wednesday October 22, 2025 (Opa) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Lior Yarosky  778-214-0152 

 

Wednesday October 29, 2025 (Wrap Zone) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Jessica Strycharek 250-878-1102 

2 Lindsay-Anne Dow 250-870-3145 

 



 

Friday October 31, 2025 (Sunshine - Pancakes) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Clarissa Greenham  604-616-6483 

2 Carlos Amed 236-457-5412 

 

Wednesday November 5, 2025 (Subway) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Lindsay-Anne Dow 250-870-3145 

 

Wednesday November 12, 2025 (Jugo Juice) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Jessica Strycharek 250-878-1102 

 

Wednesday November 19, 2025 (Boston Pizza - Pizza) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Tally Murray 778-581-2534 

 

Wednesday November 26, 2025 (Mucho Burrito) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Jemima Murray 778-581-5150 

2 Tally Murray 778-582-2534 

 

 

 

 

 



Friday November 28, 2025 (Sunshine - Pancakes) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Jemima Murray 778-581-5150 

2 Tally Murray 778-581-2534 

 

Wednesday December 3, 2025 (Subway) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Jemima Murray 778-581-5150 

2 Tally Murray 778-581-2534 

 

Wednesday December 10, 2025 (Sunshine) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Lindsay-Anne Dow 250-870-3145 

 

Wednesday December 17, 2025 (Tim Hortons) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Jessica Strycharek 250-878-1102 

 

Friday December 19, 2025 (Sunshine - Pancakes) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Clarissa Greenham  604-616-6483 

2 Krystal Morrison  

 



 

Wednesday January 7, 2026 (Fresh Box) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Jessica Strycharek 250-878-1102 

2 Lindsay-Anne Dow 250-870-3145 

 

Wednesday January 14, 2026 (Boston Pizza - Pasta) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Jessica Strycharek 250-878-1102 

 

Wednesday January 21, 2026 (Opa) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Lindsay-Anne Dow 250-870-3145 

2   

 

Wednesday January 28, 2026 (Wrap Zone) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1 Shanda May 604-657-5838 

2 Jessica Strycharek 250-878-1102 

 

Friday January 30, 2026 (Sunshine - Pancakes) 

 Volunteer Name Volunteer Phone Number 

1   

2   

 


